IFSC - International Federation of Sport Climbing: General result W O...

1z2

http://ifsc.wavecdn.net/index.php?page_name=resultservice& comp=L1...

IFSC Climbing Worldcup (L,S) - Chamonix (FRA) 2011
12. - 13. July 2011

General result WO M E N speed

Rank ¥ | Last name First name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

ROPEK Edyta
GAYDAMAKINA | Alina
KRASAVINA Maria
JAUBERT Anouck
TSYGANOVA Anna
HEITZ Margot
RUDZINSKA Aleksandra
LEVOCHKINA Yuliya
TITOVA Natalia

HE Cuilian
BRUCKNER Esther
POLEKHINA Kseniya
BLANCO Lucelia
GOLOVINA Ekaterina
ALEKSEEVA Kseniia
RYEPKO Olena
SAVISKO Anastasiya
BUCZEK Klaudia
PROKOPIUK Monika
BUD GUSAIM Oleksandra
MORANDI Sara

VAYTSEKHOVSK. | Yulia

STEPANOVA Nataliya

Nation | Final

POL

RUS

RUS

FRA

RUS

FRA

POL

RUS

RUS

CHN

FRA

RUS

VEN

RUS

RUS

UKR

UKR

POL

POL

UKR

ITA

RUS

RUS

9.31

9.45

Small | 1/2
final | -
Final
9.19
9.50
9.67 9.64
10.40 9.88

1/4 -
Final

9.30
9.92
9.58
12.91
9.75
9.95
10.07

fall

1/8 -
Final

9.75
10.53
9.63
9.90
9.82
10.01
10.07
9.48
9.64
10.08
10.16
10.31
10.42
10.79

11.44

Qualification

9.85

10.40
10.09
10.09
10.04
9.81

9.13

9.61

10.18
10.86
10.30
10.79
10.41
10.89
10.08
10.93
10.93
11.10
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.18

11.25

result official
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IFSC Climbing Worldcup (L,S) - Chamonix (FRA) 2011

12. - 13. July 2011

General result W O M E N speed

Rank © || Last name First name
24. KUZNETSOVA Tamara
25. YURINA Valentina
26. FAKHRITDINOVA | Dinara
27. MICHELARD Julie
28. PAN Xuhua
29. STENKOVAYA Anna
30. PICHLER Stefanie
31. HAAG Isabell
32. SCHERBINA Anna
33. IRSALIYEVA Dinara
34. SOBOLEVA Yevgeniya
35. FACCI Michela
36. RENQING Lamu
37. ERMOLAEVA Anastasia
38. WAGNEROVA Anna
39. ROJAS Andrea
40. FICHTNER Andrea
41, ROSERO Carolina
42, KIRALY Néra
43. SETHNA Elise

Nation ' Final | Small
final

KAZ

RUS

RUS

FRA

CHN

RUS

AUT

GER

UKR

KAZ

KAZ

ITA

CHN

RUS

CZE

ECU

GER

ECU

HUN

CAN

1/2

Final

Qualification

11.26
11.40
11.55
11.65
11.75
11.77
12.13
12.34
12.64
13.24
13.28
14.31
14.77
14.80
14.83
14.87
15.06
15.36
17.37

20.83
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